Social Impact Value

Scheme (Supported
Housing Bed Spaces)
Bethany House - 60
Conway House - 60
Townsend House - 18
Hepburn Court - 12
Total

Number of
applicable moves
18

12

9

22

61

24/25 Social
Impact Value
£144,342
£96,228
£71,171
£176,418
£488,159

Applicable moves as %
of bed spaces
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