Social Impact Value

Scheme (Supported Housing Bed Spaces)	Number of applicable moves	24/25 Social Impact Value	Applicable moves as % of bed spaces
	· •	•	
Bethany House - 60	18	£144,342	30%
Conway House - 60	12	£96,228	20%
Townsend House - 18	9	£71,171	50%
Hepburn Court - 12	22	£176,418	183%
Total	61	£488,159	-